
Date Time Event Location 

Saturday Nov. 12, 2016 9:00 am LBJ Quads Delco  

Friday & Saturday  
Nov. 18-19, 2016 

4:00 pm 
7:00 am 

Capital Classic Delco  

Wednesday Nov. 30, 2016 6:30 pm Crockett Dual Crockett High School 

Friday Dec. 2, 2016 TBA JV Georgetown Tournament Georgetown High School 

Saturday Dec. 3, 2016 TBA Varsity Georgetown Duals Georgetown High School 

Saturday Dec. 3, 2016 9:00 am Girls AISD Tournament Burger Center 

Wednesday Dec. 7, 2016 6:30 pm Akins Dual Akins High School 

Friday & Saturday  
Dec. 9-10, 2016 

3:00 pm 
8:30 am 

Rough Rider Invitational Wrestling 
Tournament  

SA Roosevelt High School 

Friday Dec. 16, 2016 TBA Vandergrift JV Tournament Vandergrift High School 

Saturday Dec. 17, 2016 9:30 am Vista Ridge V. Boys Tournament Vista Ridge High School 

Saturday Dec. 17, 2016 TBA Lady Texan Invitational Corpus Christi  

Friday & Saturday 
Jan. 6-7, 2017 

TBA Centex Varsity 
Tournament 

Delco 

Wednesday Jan. 11, 2017 6:30 pm Pflugerville Dual LBJ High School 

Friday & Saturday 
Jan. 13-14 2017 

TBA Peterson Tournament SA High School 

Friday & Saturday  
Jan. 20-21, 2017 

TBA SA Reagan Tournament SA Reagan High School 

Wednesday  
Jan. 25, 2017 

6:30 pm *SENIOR NIGHT* 

Lanier Dual 

LBJ High School 

Saturday Jan. 28, 2017 TBA MacArthur JV & Girls Tournament SA MacArthur High School 

Wednesday Feb 1, 2017 6:30 pm Travis/Bowie Tri-Meet LBJ High School 

Saturday 
Feb. 11, 2017 

TBA District 5A Tournament Delco 

Friday & Saturday 
Feb. 17 –18, 2017 

TBA Region 13 5A Tournament Delco 

Friday - Saturday 
Feb. 24-25, 2017 

TBA 5A State Tournament Houston 

LBJ Wrestling 
2016-2017 Schedule 

Head Coach: Randy Bryant  Assistant Coaches: Tabithia Ramsey & Patrick Timmons 

Athletic Director: Andrew Jackson  Athletic Trainer: Sue Torres 

School Principals: Sheila Henry (LBJ) & Stacia Cresceazi (LASA) 


